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Pop-N-Squat

Directions

Turn Road
START

at
Quarter Tavern, 910 E. Main St., New

Iberia, 70560

Go Northwest on E. Main St.

in 8.8 mi. Turn left on to LA 92-1 8.8 mi.

in 1.2 mi. Turn right on LA 92-1 10.0 mi.

in 0.5 mi. STOP at POP-A-Top Lounge 10.5 mi.

Go South on LA 92-1 10.5 mi.

in 0.5 mi. Turn left on LA 92-1 11.0 mi.

in 6.3 mi. Turn left on LA 31 (S. Main St) 17.3 mi.

in 1.9 mi. Turn right on to E. Bridge St. 19.2 mi.

in 0.4 mi. Turn left on to LA 347 (Resweber St) 19.6 mi.

in 7.2 mi. Keep left on LA 347   26.8 mi.

in 4.6 mi. STOP at Lil's on the Teche 31.4 mi.

Go South on LA 347 31.4 mi.

in 4.6 mi. Turn left on to LA 3039 36.0 mi.

in 1.0 mi. Turn right on to Section 28 Rd. 37.0 mi.

in 4.6 mi. Turn left on to LA 96 41.6 mi.

in 4.5 mi. STOP at Red's Levee Bar 46.1 mi.

Go Northeast on LA 96 46.1 mi.

in 0.1 mi. Turn right on to Par Rd 169 (Bayou Benoit Levee Rd) 46.2 mi.

in 5.3 mi. Turn right on to LA 3083 51.5 mi.

in 3.2 mi. Turn right on LA 3083 54.7 mi.

in 0.7 mi. Turn left on to LA 679 55.4 mi.

in 3.0 mi. Continue staight on to LA 345 58.4 mi.

in 1.2 mi. Turn right on to LA 86 (Daspit Road) 59.6 mi.

in 6.0 mi. Turn right on to LA 677 (Sugar Mill Rd.) 65.6 mi.

in 1.1 mi. Turn left on to Jane St. 66.7 mi.

in 0.3 mi. Turn right on to N Lasalle St. 67.0 mi.

in 0.1 mi. STOP at E & E Sports Bar 67.1 mi.

Go East on N Lasalle St. 67.1 mi.

in 0.1 mi. Turn left on to W St Peter St. 67.1 mi.

in 1.8 mi. Turn left on to S Lewis St. 68.9 mi.

in 0.1 mi. Turn left on to E Main St. 69.0 mi.

in 0.1 mi. STOP at Quarter Tavern 69.1 mi.

Dist. Total Dist



Pop-N-Squat Feburary 20, 2021

Travel 

Time

Stop     

Time
D/A F/A Location At Time Mileage

Total 

Mileage

Depart From Quarter Tavern At 10:00AM

20 minutes Arrive At Pop-A-Top At 10:20AM 10.4 miles 10.4 miles

60 minutes Depart From Pop-A-Top At 11:20AM

30 minutes Arrive At Lil's on the Teche At 11:50AM 20.5 miles 30.9 miles

60 minutes Depart From Lil's on the Teche At 12:50PM

25 minutes Arrive At Red's Levee Bar At 1:15PM 14.8 miles 45.7 miles

60 minutes Depart From Red's Levee Bar At 2:15PM

30 minutes Arrive At E & E Sports Bar At 2:45PM 21.3 miles 67.0 miles

60 minutes Depart From E & E Sports Bar At 3:45PM

6 minutes Arrive At Quarter Tavern At 3:51PM 2.2 miles 69.2 miles
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